COM Express™ PORTWELL PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide
Copyright © PORTWELL 2021 PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide 1
COM Express™
PCOM-BA02GL
User's Guide R0.1
COM Express™                               PORTWELL PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide
Copyright © PORTWELL 2021                         PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide                                                                                       2
Revision History

COM Express™ PORTWELL PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide
Copyright © PORTWELL 2021 PCOM-BA02GL User's Guide 23
3.7  Ordering Guide
⬧ Module
Product Ordering P/N
PCOM-BA02GL-x6425E-8G-32G AB1-3K47
PCOM-BA02GL-x6413E-8G-16G AB1-3L76
PCOM-BA02GL-x6211E-4G-16G AB1-3L79
PCOM-BA02GL-J6426-8G-32G AB1-3L78
PCOM-BA02GL-N6211-4G-16G AB1-3L77
PCOM-BA02GL-x6425RE-8G-16G AB1-3L75
Table 7 Ordering Guide - PCOM-BA02GL
⬧ Accessory
Accessory Ordering P/N
Heatsink (Atom series) B830B480
Heatspreader (Atom series) B830B500
Heatsink (J/N series) B830B490
Heatspreader (J/N series) B830B510
Evaluation Carrier
PCOM-CA00
AB1-3917
Table 8 Ordering Guide - Accessory